
1a City Centre - Culmore Point & Wheatfield

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Foyle Street (Stop E)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
UU Magee Aberfoyle (A2 Strand Road)
Troy Park (A2 Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Culmore Road)
O Donovan Road (O Donovan Road)
Templeard (Culmore Road)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
Wheatfield (Wheatfield)

1a

LF

NSch

0820
0821
0823
0826
0828
0830
0833
0835

1a

LF

NSch

0845
0846
0848
0851
0853
0855
0858
0900
0901
0913

1a

LF

1005
1006
1008
1011
1013
1015
1018
1020
1021
1033

1a

LF

1105
1106
1108
1111
1113
1115
1118
1120
1121
1133

1a

LF

1205
1206
1208
1211
1213
1215
1218
1220
1221
1233

1a

LF

1305
1306
1308
1311
1313
1315
1318
1320
1321
1333

1a

LF

1405
1406
1408
1411
1413
1415
1418
1420
1421
1433

1a

LF

1505
1506
1508
1511
1513
1515
1518
1520

1a

LF

NSch

1545
1546
1548
1551
1553
1555
1558
1600

1a

LF

1635
1636
1638
1641
1643
1645
1648
1650
1651
1703

1a

LF

1705
1706
1708
1711
1713
1715
1718
1720
1721
1733

1a

LF

1740
1741
1743
1746
1748
1750
1753
1755
1756
1808

1a

LF

1815
1816
1818
1821
1823
1825
1828
1830
1831
1843

1a

LF

1930

1931
1933
1936
1938
1940
1943
1945
1946
1958

1a

LF

2150

2151
2153
2156
2158
2200
2203
2205

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Foyle Street (Stop E)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
UU Magee Aberfoyle (A2 Strand Road)
Troy Park (A2 Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Culmore Road)
O Donovan Road (O Donovan Road)
Templeard (Culmore Road)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
Wheatfield (Wheatfield)

1a

LF

0740
0741
0743
0746
0748
0750
0753
0755
0756
0808

1a

LF

0900
0901
0903
0906
0908
0910
0913
0915

1a

LF

0940
0941
0943
0946
0948
0950
0953
0955
0956
1008

1a 1a 1a

LF LF LF

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

1140 40 1740
1141 41 1741
1143 43 1743
1146 46 1746
1148 48 1748
1150 50 1750
1153 53 1753
1155 55 1755
1156 56 1756
1208 08 1808

1a

LF

1820
1821
1823
1826
1828
1830
1833
1835
1836
1848

1a

LF

1940

1941
1943
1946
1948
1950
1953
1955
1957
2005

1a

LF

2150

2151
2153
2156
2158
2200
2203
2205

Sundays
Service

Foyle Street (Stop E)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
UU Magee Aberfoyle (A2 Strand Road)
Troy Park (A2 Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Culmore Road)
O Donovan Road (O Donovan Road)
Templeard (Culmore Road)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)

1a

1430
1431
1433
1436
1438
1440
1443
1445

1a

1820
1821
1823
1826
1828
1830
1833
1835

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



1a Wheatfield & Culmore Point - City Centre

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Notes

Wheatfield (Wheatfield)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
O Donovan Road (Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Heathfield)
Culmore Park (Culmore Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Foyle Street (Stop E)

1a

LF

0720
0721
0726
0727
0730
0737

0742

1a

LF

0750
0755
0756
0801
0802
0805
0812

0817

1a

LF

0840
0841
0846
0847
0852
0904

0910

1a

LF

0915
0920
0921
0926
0927
0930
0937

0942

1a

LF

1035
1040
1041
1046
1047
1050
1057

1102

1a

LF

1135
1140
1141
1146
1147
1150
1157

1202

1a

LF

1235
1240
1241
1246
1247
1250
1257

1302

1a

LF

1335
1340
1341
1346
1347
1350
1357

1402

1a

LF

NSch

1435
1440
1441
1446
1447
1450
1457

1502

1a

LF

NSch

1525
1526
1531
1532
1535
1542

1547

1a

LF

1605
1606
1611
1612
1615
1622

1627

1a

LF

1705
1710
1711
1716
1717
1720
1727

1732

1a

LF

1735
1740
1741
1746
1747
1750
1757

1802

1a

LF

1810
1815
1816
1821
1822
1825
1832

1835

1a

LF

1845
1850
1851
1856
1857
1900
1907
1910

1a

LF

2000
2005
2006
2011
2012
2015
2022
2025

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
O Donovan Road (Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Heathfield)
Culmore Park (Culmore Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)

1a

LF

2205
2206
2211
2212
2215
2222
2227

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Wheatfield (Wheatfield)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
O Donovan Road (Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Heathfield)
Culmore Park (Culmore Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Foyle Street (Stop E)

1a

LF

0810
0815
0816
0821
0822
0825
0832

0837

1a

LF

0915
0916
0921
0922
0925
0932

0937

1a

LF

1010
1015
1016
1021
1022
1025
1032

1037

1a 1a 1a

LF LF LF

1210
then

at
these
mins
past
each
hour

10

until

1810
1215 15 1815
1216 16 1816
1221 21 1821
1222 22 1822
1225 25 1825
1232 32 1832

1237 37 1837

1a

LF

1850
1855
1856
1901
1902
1905
1912
1917

1a

LF

2005
2010
2011
2016
2017
2020
2025
2030

1a

LF

2205
2206
2211
2212
2215
2220
2225

Sundays
Service

Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Culmore Point Road (Culmore)
O Donovan Road (Culmore Road)
Heathfield (Heathfield)
Culmore Park (Culmore Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Foyle Street (Stop E)

1a

1230
1231
1236
1237
1240
1247

1252

1a

1445
1446
1451
1452
1455
1502

1507

1a

1835
1836
1841
1842
1845
1852
1857

Notes: NSch - Does not operate on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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